Product Data Sheet - Step Edge Contrast E2-071
E2-071 Step Edge
Contrast 37mm
Contact
Ecoglo International Limited
77 Kingsley St, Sydenham 8023
PO Box 7698, Sydenham 8240, Christchurch, New Zealand
Phone: 03 348 3781 Fax: 03 343 6821

custom made photoluminescent pigment are embedded in thermoset
polyester carriers to integrally bond the active ingredients into the alu-
minium following curing at high temperature. The photoluminescent area
is also recessed into protective channels.
INSTALLATION
Indoors the E2-071 Step Edge Contrast can be surface mounted on
all smooth surfaces. Outdoors the E2-071 Step Edge Contrast can be
surface mounted onto concrete.
Maximum recommended length for outdoor installation is 1500mm.
Installation needs to be carried out strictly in accordance with the
Ecoglo installation instructions.
Consult Installation Instructions on website for full details and surface
preparation.
Screws can be used if adhesion is difficult.
(See order codes below for the product that best suits).
E2-071-800	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 800mm
E2-071-900	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 900mm
E2-071-1000	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 1000mm
E2-071-1100	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 1100mm
E2-071-1200	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 1200mm
E2-071-1300	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 1300mm
E2-071-1400	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 1400mm
E2-071-1500	 Step Edge Contrast 37mm	 1500mm
PRODUCT CODE	 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 	 PRODUCT LENGTH
E2-071 For polyurethane adhesive fixing
E2-071P Punched for screw fixing
37.3mm